© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence Profile 55-inch Single
and Dual
The Cisco TelePresence™ portfolio creates an immersive, in-person experience over
the network - empowering you to collaborate with others like never before. Through a
powerful combination of technologies and design that allows you and remote
participants to feel as if you are all in the same room, the Cisco TelePresence

● Complies with FCC15B Class A
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 8 of 9
Ordering Information
To place an order, please contact your Cisco sales representative.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number Compliance
Model Number
Cisco TelePresence Profile 55-inch - Single Screen, with C40 CTS-P55C40-K9 TTC60-12
Comes with: Profile 55" Full HD LCD single screen, Natural Presenter Package, Cisco TelePresence Codec C40, Cisco TelePresence Precision
HD 1080p 12x Camera, Cisco TelePresence Touch 8’’, 2 microphones
Ordering Options for the Cisco TelePresence Profile 55-inch Single Screen with C40
Multi Site Option for Profile 55 inch Single Screen C40 LIC-P55C40-MS
Premium Resolution Option for Profile 55 inch Single Screen C40 LIC-P55C40-PR
Dual Display Option for Profile 55 inch Single Screen C40 LIC-P55C40-DD
Cisco TelePresence Profile 55-inch - Single Screen, with C60 CTS-P55C60-K9 TTC60-12
Comes with: Profile 55" Full HD LCD single screen, Natural Presenter Package, Cisco TelePresence Codec C60 with dual display feature enabled,
Cisco TelePresence Precision HD 1080p 12x Camera, Cisco TelePresence Touch 8’’, 3 microphones
Ordering Options for the Cisco TelePresence Profile 55-inch Single Screen with C60
Multi Site Option for Profile 55 inch Single Screen with C60 LIC-P55C60-MS
Premium Resolution Option for Profile 55 inch Single Screen with C60 LIC-P55C60-PR
Ordering Options for the Cisco TelePresence Profile 55-inch Single Screen with C40 and C60
Floor Stand Kit for Profile 55 inch Single Screen with C40 or C60 CTS-P4252S-FSO TTC60-12
Wall Mount Kit for Profile 55 inch Single Screen with C40 or C60 CTS-P4252S-WMK TTC60-12
Wheel Base Kit for Profile 55 inch Single Screen with C40 or C60 CTS-P4252S-WBK TTC60-12
Cisco TelePresence Profile 55-inch - Dual Screen, with C60 CTS-P55DC60-K9 TTC60-14
Comes with: Profile 55" Full HD LCD dual screens, Natural Presenter Package, Cisco TelePresence Codec C60, Cisco TelePresence Precision HD
1080p 12x Camera, Cisco TelePresence Touch 8’’, 4 microphones
Ordering Options for the Cisco TelePresence Profile 55-inch Dual Screen with C60
Multi Site Option for Profile 55 inch Dual Screen with C60 LIC-P55DC60-MS
Premium Resolution Option for Profile 55 inch Dual Screen with C60 LIC-P55DC60-PR
Floor Stand Kit for Profile 55 inch Dual Screen with C60  CTS-P52D-FSO TTC60-14
Wall Mount Kit for Profile 55 inch Dual Screen with C60  CTS-P52D-WMK TTC60-14
Service and Support
Cisco and our partners provide a broad portfolio of intelligent, personalized services and support that can help you
realize the full value of your Cisco TelePresence investment by increasing business agility and network availability.
This portfolio of services accelerates business innovation through a network-based collaboration platform that